
CHINT BANGLADEH LTD. SEED

13A 2 PIN & 3 PIN

SEED

TV SOCKET

SEED

4 Gang 1 way

SEED

2 Gang 1/2 way

SEED

BELL PUSH

SEED

DP 25A/45A

SEED

15A/AC SOCKET

SEED

3 GANG 1 WAY

SEED

FAN DIMMER

SEED

9 PIN SOCKETS

SEED

SWITCH SOCKET

No. Product Discrip�on

1 Gang 1 Way

2 Gang 1 Way

3 Gang 1 Way

4 Gang 1 Way

Bell Push

25A DP Switch with Neon

2 pin Scket with Switch

13A 2Pin & 3Pin Socket Switch with Neon

15A/AC Round Pin Socket with Neon

9Pin  Socket with Switch with Neon

TV/Dish Socket

Telephone Socket

Fan Speed Control with Switch (Big)

Data Socket 

155.00

250.00

310.00

360.00

280.00

700.00

300.00

535.00

410.00

415.00

310.00

310.00

370.00

415.00

450.00
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GRAY

45A DP Switch with Neon
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PRICE LIST.


